

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19608/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2007 in SA No. 331/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PREM KUMAR PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMNR.U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD &ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr.(Ms.) Monika Gusain,Adv.
Mr.Hari Om Yaduvanshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master